Memorijalni plivacki miting Aleksandar Latini¢ - Suki 2025

Beograd, 12 - 13/4/2025

Disciplina 17
13/04/2025 - 14:25

Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 JOVANOVIC, Konstantin
4 VELJKOVIC, Vukasin
5 UZANOVIC, Novak

Grupa2od 2

MICETA, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Veljko
KARAJLOVIC, Viktor
CORSOVIC, Miljan
PAUNOVIC, Vasilije
ZARIC, Nebojsa

NoO o br~rwWDN

G.R.

13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
14

Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti
Crvena Zvezda

11. April

Crvena Zvezda

11. April

11. April

PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

3:30.58
3:20.86
3:23.14

2:55.13
2:54.11
2:47.65
2:51.34
2:55.12
3:03.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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